Verein Herren B

ESV Miinster 1

Startzeit Bahn Spieler
10:55 3 Paul Eiersbrock
12:45 4 Martin Folimer
14:35 1 Reinhold Wilstacke
16:25 2 Martin Eiersbrock

RSV Remscheid 1

Startzeit
10:55
12:45
14:35
16:25

Bahn

2
3
4
1

Spieler
Carsten Ziemke
Dittmar Berang
Andreas Butz
Michael Thiesse

SG Dusseldorfer Kegler 1

Startzeit Bahn
10:00 3
11:50 4
13:40 1
15:30 2

VHK Herne 1

Startzeit Bahn
10:00 4
11:50 1
13:40 2
15:30 3

SU Annen 1

Startzeit Bahn
10:00 2
11:50 3
13:40 4
15:30 1

Spieler

Heinrich Tenckhoff
Heinz Ifland
Heinz-Werner Reichard
Manfred Kamps

Spieler

Glinter Draeger
Clemens Hillebrand
Wolfgang Gerhardus
Reinhold Hahn

Spieler

Dieter Putter
Emir Cabric
Gereon Meier
Detlef vom Hofe

TG Friesen Kla.-Geisweid 1

Startzeit
10:00
11:50
13:40
15:30

1

2
3
4

Bahn

Spieler

Ralf Fischbach

Klaus Tepal’

Detlef Gsodam
Hans-Joachim Schnittchen
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Holz
750
691
680
700
Holz: 2821

Holz
734
736
703
691
Holz: 2864

Holz
742
748
679
717
Holz: 2886

Holz
755
742
797
769
Holz: 3063

Holz
743
748
726
673
Holz: 2890

Holz
774
757
801
807
Holz: 3139



Verein Herren B

SKG Rosrath 1

Startzeit Bahn Spieler N/K Holz
10:55 1 Ralf Hennes 0 776
12:45 2 Helmut Oberwinter 0 707
14:35 3 Michael Stippe 0 738
16:25 4 Friedhelm Kohlhoff 0 748

Holz: 2969
KV Wanne-Eickel 1

Startzeit Bahn Spieler N/K Holz
10:55 4 Lothar Penger 0 694
12:45 1 Michael Maslo 0 701
14:35 2 Udo Kuhimann 0 627
16:25 3 Ulrich Schroéder 0 736

Holz: 2758
Qualifiziert
Platz Verein Gesamt Holz Hc?lz
Maximal
1 TG Friesen Kla.-Geisweid 1 3.139 807
2 VHK Herne 1 3.063 797
3 SKG Rosrath 1 2.969 776
4 SU Annen 1 2.890 748
5 SG Diisseldorfer Kegler 1 2,886 748
6 RSV Remscheid 1 2.864 736
7 ESV Miinster 1 2.821 750
8 KV Wanne-Eickel 1 2,758 736



